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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 1S,2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Goff106
Gym World Central

4.700 4.700 5.7005.6005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.300 8.6009.3008.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.650 14.20014.900 14.30013.000 84.050
Place: 3T 5 3 5 9T 1 1 

1 

Fletcher Braunton121
Black Hills

4.700 4.700 4.4005.8005.8005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.5009.3006.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 12.500 13.80015.100 12.90013.000 81.250
Place: 5T 36 2 16T 9T 18T 2 

2 

Harry Mclellan IV196
USGDC-2, Mahwah

6.100 4.600 4.2004.8005.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.050 8.4008.4008.8507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 14.650 15.10013.200 12.60012.650 81.150
Place: 36T 1 42T 1T 28T 26T 3 

3 

Tristan Duran256
USGDC-2, Mahwah

5.700 5.500 5.5005.7005.2006.200Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.300 6.5008.6009.0006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 14.200 13.75014.300 12.00013.800 80.900
Place: 43T 2 8T 18T 1 52T 4 

4 

Josh Everitt107
Gym World Central

4.700 3.300 4.6005.1004.5005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.200 8.8509.3508.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.700 14.25014.450 13.45011.500 80.350
Place: 3T 27T 7 4 91 4 5 

5 

Alexander Wittenberg179
Greater Buffalo

4.900 5.000 4.8003.8004.8005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.5008.8008.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 12.900 13.90012.600 13.30013.150 79.900
Place: 2 19T 64T 13* 7 8 6 

6 

Samuel DeWitt195
Top Flight

4.700 4.800 4.7005.4005.4005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 7.8008.5007.9008.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.300 13.10013.900 12.50013.200 79.400
Place: 17 14 13T 47T 4* 30T 7T

7T

Garret Dee124
Danik

4.700 4.600 4.3004.2004.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.8509.1508.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.900 13.50013.350 13.15012.900 79.400
Place: 11T 19T 32T 31T 15T 11 7T

7T

Luke Aldrich220
Daggett's

4.700 4.700 4.6005.1005.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.100 8.8009.2007.2508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.550 13.35014.300 13.40011.800 79.200
Place: 7 33T 8T 37T 75T 5* 9 

9 

Noah Roberson191
Stumpf's

4.800 4.200 4.6005.6004.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.450 8.6508.6007.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.850 14.10014.200 13.25011.650 78.700
Place: 10 69T 10 8T 83 9 10T

10T
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Eric Uster197
USGDC-2, Mahwah

5.700 4.600 4.3004.6004.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.550 8.7508.6008.2007.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.200 15.10013.200 13.05012.150 78.700
Place: 34T 49T 42T 1T 62T 12T 10T

10T

Nikita Latman120
West Coast

3.800 4.600 4.2004.2004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.700 9.0009.1507.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.450 12.85013.350 13.20013.300 78.650
Place: 14T 37T 32T 58* 2T 10 12 

12 

Michael Grimaldi192
Surgent's Elite

4.600 4.700 4.4004.4003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.000 8.6009.2008.4008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.200 13.80013.600 13.00012.700 78.550
Place: 23 49T 20 16T 24T 14T 13 

13 

Gregory Tamargo187
Montgomery

4.700 4.600 4.5006.2004.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.000 8.3008.4507.9508.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.050 13.70014.650 12.80011.600 78.400
Place: 11T 59T 6 22T 84T 21T 14 

14 

Alec Krystek160
FlipSpot

5.300 4.200 4.7004.5004.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.3008.4507.9007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.100 14.60012.950 13.00012.900 78.250
Place: 53 56T 51T 3 15T 14T 15 

15 

Anthony Schoberl184
Hotshots

3.800 4.000 5.0003.9004.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.550 9.2509.2008.5508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.750 12.85013.100 14.25011.550 77.950
Place: 16 25T 47 58* 88T 2 16 

16 

Nicholas Kano103
Diamond Elite

5.700 4.800 4.3005.7004.7005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.000 7.9009.0007.8507.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.550 13.50014.700 12.20011.800 77.850
Place: 29T 33T 5 31T 75T 41T 17 

17 

Nathan Wilson111
North Valley

4.400 5.100 4.2004.1004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.700 8.1009.3508.2508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.350 13.55013.450 12.30012.800 77.750
Place: 19T 43 27T 28T 22T 36T 18 

18 

Elijah Parsells114
Unaffliated

3.600 3.800 3.7004.4005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 8.9509.1509.0007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 14.100 12.75013.550 12.65012.250 77.600
Place: 72T 3 21T 67 58 25 19 

19 

A.J. Beal194
Top Flight

4.900 4.600 3.3004.3005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 9.0008.6507.2008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.200 13.90012.950 12.30012.700 77.400
Place: 18 49T 51T 13* 24T 36T 20 

20 
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Steven Clements115
USA Flairs

4.700 4.100 4.2004.6004.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.850 7.5009.2008.4508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.050 13.50013.800 11.70011.950 77.300
Place: 19* 16T 16T 31T 71 66T 21 

21 

Brandon Mills135
Crenshaw

4.400 4.000 4.6004.3003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.150 8.8008.8508.1508.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.050 13.45013.150 13.40012.150 77.100
Place: 41T 59T 46 34T 62T 5* 22 

22 

Andrew Spitler199
Cobb

4.400 4.600 4.4004.1004.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.700 9.0007.9508.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.400 13.70012.050 13.40012.300 77.050
Place: 24T 41T 85T 22T 55T 5T 23 

23 

Riley Ward122
Black Hills

4.700 4.000 3.5004.9004.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.850 8.0009.2508.4507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.800 12.550 14.10014.150 11.50012.850 76.950
Place: 92T 33T 11 8T 19T 71T 24 

24 

Dalton Byerly240
DeVeau's

4.300 4.200 3.9004.2004.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.6009.1007.9507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.850 13.35013.300 12.50012.600 76.900
Place: 72T 22T 38T 37T 32T 30T 25 

25 

Chris Munneke164
International GA

4.700 4.600 5.1005.2005.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.400 8.8008.4505.0008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 10.100 13.45013.650 13.90012.000 76.850
Place: 8 106 19 34* 68T 3 26 

26 

Andrew Zymball146
Cahoys

4.800 4.800 4.1004.5004.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.400 8.2009.0506.7507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.850 14.15013.550 12.30013.200 76.800
Place: 50T 94T 21T 6* 4* 36* 27T

27T

Eric Holley218
USA Gym World

5.700 4.400 4.4004.3003.9005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.150 7.8008.5508.1007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.000 14.05012.850 12.20012.550 76.800
Place: 27T 62T 57T 10 36T 41T 27T

27T

Connor Tobias143
Southlake

4.700 4.100 3.7004.3003.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.200 7.3508.4508.5008.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.300 13.75012.750 11.05013.300 76.700
Place: 13 44T 59T 18T 2T 84 29 

29 

Benjamin Cooperman172
NEAG

3.600 4.000 4.0005.7005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 8.0007.8507.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.950 12.70013.550 12.00012.700 76.650
Place: 50* 18 21T 68* 24T 52T 30 

30 
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Christopher Graff219
All American MA- R7

4.400 4.300 4.1005.6005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.550 8.0508.3008.2507.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 13.350 13.35013.900 12.15011.850 76.550
Place: 89T 13 13T 37T 74 45T 31 

31 

Anthony Van Aacken155
Swiss Turners

4.700 4.500 3.8004.4005.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.050 7.1008.6507.1009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.400 13.90013.050 10.90012.550 76.500
Place: 9 41T 48T 13T 36T 87T 32T

32T

Colin Coates190
Parkettes

3.600 4.600 4.6004.8005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.350 7.1009.3006.5508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.950 12.60014.100 11.70012.950 76.500
Place: 24T 65T 12 72* 11T 66T 32T

32T

Paris Jr McGee171
In Flight CT

4.400 4.000 3.8003.2003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.950 8.9009.1507.8008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.700 13.65012.350 12.70012.950 76.450
Place: 29T 76T 76T 27 11* 24 34T

34T

Sam Guthrie150
Hawkeye

3.600 4.200 4.4004.8004.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.500 8.5508.7508.3508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.650 12.70013.550 12.95011.700 76.450
Place: 41T 30T 21T 68* 81T 16T 34T

34T

Jon-Luc Garcia212
Gold Cup

4.000 4.700 5.0004.7004.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.000 7.5008.3507.2507.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.150 12.85013.050 12.50012.700 76.200
Place: 36T 53T 48T 58T 24T 30T 36 

36 

David Szarvas139
Gyms'port

3.600 4.300 3.9004.3004.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.350 8.5008.4008.1508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 13.050 12.65012.700 12.40012.650 76.100
Place: 54 16T 62T 71 28T 35 37 

37 

Zakary Johnson205
5280 (North)

4.700 4.200 4.3005.0004.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.300 7.7007.6008.2507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 13.150 13.45012.600 12.00012.500 76.050
Place: 67T 15 64T 34* 40T 52* 38 

38 

Giovanni Rossoni178
Fairland

3.600 4.800 5.0005.2003.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.300 8.0508.2007.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.200 12.90013.400 13.05012.100 75.800
Place: 27T 88T 31 56T 65T 12T 39 

39 

Max DeFrees127
Metro

4.400 4.300 3.3004.3003.7005.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.400 8.8508.2507.7509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 11.450 13.10012.550 12.15011.700 75.750
Place: 1 81T 66T 47T 81T 45T 40 

40 
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Kirk Williams163
International GA

4.700 3.700 4.7004.1002.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.750 8.0509.2008.9007.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.700 13.20013.300 12.75012.450 75.650
Place: 78 76T 38T 43T 44T 23 41 

41 

Blake Kaminski144
United Elite

4.300 4.000 3.1004.0004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.500 8.7508.9008.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.200 13.25012.900 11.85012.500 75.500
Place: 47T 49T 54T 42 40T 60T 42T

42T

Colton Bradley222
Gym & More

4.600 4.400 4.0004.3004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.250 8.2008.1507.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.300 13.30012.450 12.20012.650 75.500
Place: 55T 44T 72T 40T 28T 41T 42T

42T

Troy Mather158
Aerial

3.600 4.100 3.1005.7004.4004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.300 7.4009.1507.5508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.950 12.30014.850 10.50012.400 75.300
Place: 19T 65T 4 88T 47* 97 44 

44 

Joseph Fernandes188
Montgomery

3.900 4.600 3.1004.2004.4005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.300 8.1008.7508.2008.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.600 13.10012.950 11.20011.900 75.250
Place: 14T 32 51T 47T 72T 79T 45 

45 

Paul Marchando257
Active Athletics

2.800 4.100 4.2004.4005.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 8.4007.7508.5008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 13.500 11.60012.150 12.60012.300 75.200
Place: 33 10T 82T 103T 55T 26T 46 

46 

Andy Jones221
Gym & More

4.400 3.500 2.5004.2004.4005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.450 7.0509.3008.2507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.650 13.70013.500 9.55012.950 74.950
Place: 55T 30T 25T 22T 11T 104 47 

47 

Thomas (TJ) Kennedy159
Aerial

4.800 4.100 3.4004.0004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.400 8.6508.1507.3507.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.750 14.00012.150 12.05012.500 74.850
Place: 65T 73T 82T 11T 40T 50T 48 

48 

Justin Hunt128
Metro

4.000 4.000 4.1003.1003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.950 8.8508.8506.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 9.900 13.70011.950 12.95012.950 74.550
Place: 29T 108* 88T 22T 11* 16T 49T

49T

Benjamin Van Aken100
AOGC

4.700 4.800 3.5005.4003.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 6.800 9.4008.1007.4007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.200 13.75013.500 12.90011.600 74.550
Place: 99 88T 25T 18* 84T 18T 49T

49T

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Dev il Gymnastics



2014 Men's JO National Championships
Meet Results
May 7-11, 2014

Page: 6
Printed: 5/8/2014 6:10 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 1S,2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Stergiades154
Salto

3.600 4.000 2.9004.4005.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 8.5508.3006.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.100 12.90012.700 11.45012.900 74.550
Place: 61T 56T 62T 56T 15T 74T 49T

49T

Dakota Grainger117
USA Flairs

4.400 4.100 3.9004.5004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.300 8.0508.8507.7507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.750 12.80013.350 11.95012.400 74.550
Place: 72T 73T 32T 66 47* 56T 49T

49T

Johnny Fuchs141
Ridgewood

4.400 3.900 4.3004.1004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.300 7.6508.3507.9508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.950 13.00012.450 11.95012.200 74.500
Place: 36T 65T 72T 51T 59T 56T 53 

53 

Steven Rochelle181
Gym Quest

3.600 4.400 3.1004.0004.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 9.0008.2507.7506.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.450 12.60012.250 12.10012.800 74.400
Place: 79T 37* 79T 72* 22T 47T 54 

54 

Austin Kane157
Swiss Turners

4.000 4.300 3.2004.6005.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.300 8.6008.3006.9008.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.300 12.85012.900 11.80011.600 74.300
Place: 43T 44T 54T 58T 84T 63T 55 

55 

Quin Malm209
CO Training Center

3.200 4.600 3.0004.2005.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.450 6.4008.5508.2508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 13.550 12.55012.750 9.40013.050 74.250
Place: 36T 7T 59T 77 8 105T 56 

56 

Joshua Van Gogh108
Liberty

4.700 4.000 3.3003.6003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.8009.3006.9008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.800 13.55012.900 12.10012.450 74.000
Place: 79T 96 54T 28T 44T 47T 57 

57 

Jake Feldmann102
Broadway

4.800 4.300 3.9005.1004.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 6.9008.7007.1505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.450 14.15013.800 10.80012.850 73.950
Place: 105 81T 16T 6* 19T 90 58 

58 

Connor McCartney206
5280 (South)

3.800 3.400 3.2004.5004.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 7.5008.2508.5507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.850 12.95012.750 10.70011.750 73.850
Place: 43* 22T 59T 55 78T 93* 59 

59 

Philip Ordonez202
North Florida - OP

3.800 4.400 4.1004.1004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.900 8.4508.4007.6007.500

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.700 13.00012.500 12.55012.300 73.750
Place: 95T 76T 69T 51T 55T 28T 60 

60 
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Josh Hurwitz161
Gym World

3.600 4.000 3.5004.8004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.600 7.9007.2007.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.000 12.85012.000 11.40012.600 73.650
Place: 47T 62T 87 58* 32T 76 61T

61T

Kade Erdmann-Kennelly116
USA Flairs

3.600 4.400 3.7004.6004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.500 8.5008.8507.7507.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.750 12.40013.450 12.20011.900 73.650
Place: 89T 73T 27T 83T 72T 41T 61T

61T

Zeke Howald105
Gym NV

3.600 4.300 3.6003.4004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 7.3007.0009.0508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.850 12.50010.400 10.90013.200 73.450
Place: 55T 4 112 78* 4T 87T 63 

63 

Levi Schmidt151
Nebraska

3.800 4.000 3.0003.6004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.400 8.6008.9507.5507.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.100 11.650 13.05012.550 11.60012.400 73.350
Place: 83T 79 66T 50 47T 70 64 

64 

Roland Watson119
VSSG

4.700 4.600 4.3004.2005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.800 7.7007.3005.6508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.650 13.75011.500 12.00012.400 73.300
Place: 34T 100T 101 18* 47T 52* 65 

65 

Dalton Struebin156
Swiss Turners

4.700 4.600 4.0005.1003.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.850 8.1008.1503.7508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 7.450 14.00013.250 12.10012.450 73.200
Place: 5T 116 41 11T 44T 47T 66T

66T

Patrick Kwong142
Ridgewood

3.600 4.100 4.1004.3004.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.550 8.2008.2006.2507.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.450 12.35012.500 12.30012.650 73.200
Place: 36T 103 69T 85T 28T 36* 66T

66T

Aaron Brooks129
Mid-Columbia

3.600 4.000 2.3004.2004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.550 8.3008.3508.7007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.700 12.60012.550 10.60012.550 73.150
Place: 82 27T 66T 72T 36T 96 68 

68 

Alex Dimmer123
Black Hills

3.600 3.800 3.5003.7003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.600 8.4008.6508.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.150 11.40012.350 11.90012.400 72.950
Place: 50* 53T 76T 107T 47T 58T 69 

69 

Alexander Hess201
Gallagher's

3.600 4.100 3.5004.4003.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 5.950 7.4508.9509.0508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.750 12.60013.350 10.95010.050 72.900
Place: 24T 25T 32* 72* 112 86 70 

70 
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Richard Brown200
Cobb

3.000 4.200 3.7003.4004.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.6008.8006.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.850 11.95012.200 12.30012.350 72.750
Place: 29T 94T 81 97* 53T 36T 71 

71 

Andrew Gamma175
Classics Center

3.600 3.700 3.4004.3003.9004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.300 8.0509.0506.8508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.750 12.50013.350 11.45012.000 72.500
Place: 63T 97T 32T 78T 68T 74T 72 

72 

Mitchell Campbell136
Crenshaw

3.600 4.200 3.4004.2004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.000 8.6509.2506.8507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.300 10.950 12.10013.450 12.05011.200 72.050
Place: 72T 93 27T 92T 101T 50T 73 

73 

Collin Watson134
AcroSports

3.800 4.200 3.8002.9004.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.000 7.3508.0007.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.250 12.85010.900 11.15011.200 71.650
Place: 19* 48 109T 58* 101T 82 74 

74 

Cameron Wright137
Cypress

4.800 3.600 4.4005.2003.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.800 7.5008.2505.4508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 8.950 13.30013.450 11.90011.400 71.500
Place: 61T 113 27T 40T 94T 58T 75T

75T

Todd Beyer II148
CRAG

2.000 4.400 4.2003.7002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.200 8.3508.8007.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.150 11.15012.500 12.55012.600 71.500
Place: 59T 104T 69T 110 32T 28T 75T

75T

Tyler Collins131
OGA

3.000 3.700 3.8003.1004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.750 7.9008.7008.3508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.450 12.00011.800 11.70011.450 71.500
Place: 83T 37T 95 95* 92T 66T 75T

75T

Kory Peterson149
Great Northern

2.000 3.800 2.4003.1004.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.700 8.3508.8507.4508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.050 11.60011.950 10.75012.500 71.450
Place: 55T 59T 88T 103T 40T 91T 78 

78 

Jay Barnish211
CO Training Center

3.600 3.600 2.1004.8003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 8.6009.0008.0006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.800 12.40013.800 10.70011.400 71.350
Place: 101 71T 16T 83T 94T 93T 79 

79 

Shawn Quirin167
MMG

3.600 4.000 4.2003.4003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.600 8.2507.9508.1007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.800 11.70011.350 12.45011.600 71.250
Place: 67T 71T 103 101T 84T 34 80 

80 
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Eric Hildenbrandt216
Kinetic

2.800 4.100 2.5004.4004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 7.3008.9507.8008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 11.40013.350 9.80012.200 70.950
Place: 79T 62T 32* 107T 59T 102T 81 

81 

Austin Barksdale210
CO Training Center

4.400 3.800 3.9004.4004.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 6.850 7.4007.5008.3007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.300 12.30011.900 11.30010.650 70.850
Place: 65T 44T 92T 88T 110 77T 82T

82T

Devin Taylor185
Kennett

3.600 3.700 3.2004.7004.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 7.5008.3006.2508.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.750 12.10013.000 10.70012.000 70.850
Place: 72T 97T 50 92T 68T 93* 82T

82T

Nicholas Servadio173
Tri-Town CT

2.800 3.700 2.7002.1003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 9.1009.4508.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.000 11.90011.550 11.80012.100 70.700
Place: 67T 91T 99T 99 65T 63T 84 

84 

Jace Lord104
Go For It USA

3.600 3.700 3.6003.6004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.850 7.1508.8504.7507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 9.150 12.85012.450 10.75012.550 70.600
Place: 43* 112 72T 58* 36T 91T 85 

85 

Noah Patrick118
USA Flairs

3.600 3.700 4.3004.5004.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.350 5.8008.7007.8507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.950 12.50013.200 10.10011.050 70.550
Place: 94 65T 42T 78* 104T 101 86 

86 

Jose Delerme174
ASAP

3.600 3.300 3.0003.8004.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.900 8.1008.6507.3008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.300 12.35012.450 11.10011.200 70.450
Place: 86T 85T 72T 85* 101T 83 87 

87 

Alec Bruington140
Mercury

3.600 4.400 3.5004.7004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.000 7.8007.2506.0007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.550 10.500 12.70011.950 11.30011.400 70.400
Place: 59T 102 88T 68* 94T 77T 88 

88 

Daniel Bishop170
Gym Nation ME

4.700 4.000 3.6003.7004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.750 8.2008.0506.9506.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.050 11.450 12.30011.750 11.80011.750 70.100
Place: 104 81T 96 88T 78T 63T 89 

89 

Jared Charlesworth208
All American MA

2.800 3.600 3.2002.6004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.450 8.5008.3007.5007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.050 11.600 11.60010.900 11.70012.050 69.900
Place: 86T 80 109T 103T 67 66T 90 

90 
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Jared Stong189
Pancott

3.800 4.400 3.9004.6004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 5.800 7.3007.5507.9006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.100 13.00012.150 11.20010.200 69.850
Place: 102T 56T 82T 51T 111 79T 91 

91 

Kevin Brown182
Gymstrada

3.000 3.600 3.4003.0004.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.550 8.1008.1006.5508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.650 12.00011.100 11.50012.150 69.750
Place: 67T 100T 107T 95* 62T 71T 92 

92 

Avery Panza186
Meadowlands

3.600 3.700 3.8002.9004.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.850 8.0508.6506.4006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.000 12.45011.550 11.85011.550 69.700
Place: 100 91T 99T 82 88T 60T 93 

93 

Nick Horner113
Studio West

2.800 3.800 3.0003.6004.0003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.000 8.2007.6007.2508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.250 11.70011.200 11.20011.800 69.450
Place: 72T 87 105 101T 75T 79T 94 

94 

Kyle Steen176
Columbia

3.600 3.900 3.8004.4004.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.100 9.0508.4505.2507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.450 12.50012.850 12.85010.000 68.850
Place: 102T 110 57T 78T 113 20 95 

95 

Owen Burek133
USGA

2.800 3.100 3.1002.7004.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.900 7.8008.4507.7509.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.450 10.70011.150 10.90011.000 68.550
Place: 67T 37* 106 112 106 87T 96 

96 

James Fuller125
Denali

3.000 2.900 2.4002.2002.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.900 7.8009.2008.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.200 11.95011.400 10.20010.800 68.350
Place: 47T 88T 102 97* 109 99 97 

97 

Kevin Patterson207
A+

2.800 3.800 2.9002.1003.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 7.100 8.1009.0007.4507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.350 11.45011.100 11.00010.900 67.500
Place: 95T 84 107T 106 108 85 98 

98 

Robert Hunt198
Ace

3.600 3.600 2.3004.2003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.350 8.0509.0005.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 8.500 12.35013.200 10.35010.950 67.450
Place: 83T 114 42T 85* 107 98 99 

99 

Cameron Streeter168
MMG

3.800 3.600 1.7003.1003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.950 7.7008.7506.1007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.900 12.85011.850 9.40011.550 67.350
Place: 92T 108* 94 58* 88T 105T 100 

100 
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Nicolas Petersen132
Top Flyte

3.600 3.500 3.6002.2003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.800 6.5508.0006.7507.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.950 13.00010.200 10.15011.300 66.500
Place: 91 107 113 51T 99T 100 101 

101 

Austin Schultz204
Southern States

3.000 3.700 3.4004.0003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.650 6.4008.3005.3506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.550 9.250 12.25012.300 9.80011.350 65.500
Place: 108 111 78 91 98 102T 102 

102 

Russell Littman110
New Hope

4.400 4.600 3.9004.5004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.800 8.6008.8008.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.900 13.20013.300 12.50012.400 64.300
Place: 109* 19T 38T 43T 47T 30T 103 

103 

Collin Krabbe138
Emerald City

2.800 3.500 3.0003.5003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.900 6.0008.1006.2506.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.150 11.35011.600 9.00011.400 64.100
Place: 107 104T 98 109 94T 107 104 

104 

Demetris Zambas255
Surgent's Elite

3.000 4.100 0.0004.9004.8004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.500 0.0009.0008.0007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.800 11.85013.900 0.00012.600 63.600
Place: 63T 24 13T 100 32T 109* 105 

105 

Luke Morrell213
Gold Cup

2.000 3.200 1.1003.0002.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 7.4007.7505.9508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 8.150 10.90010.750 8.50011.450 61.450
Place: 95T 115 111 111 92T 108 106 

106 

Joseph Luca193
Surgent's Elite

4.400 4.100 0.0003.5005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.200 0.0008.4007.4007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.700 12.60011.900 0.00011.300 60.150
Place: 98 27T 92T 72T 99T 109* 107 

107 

Colin McCarthy169
Ultimate-IL

0.000 4.200 4.0003.8004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.700 7.5008.1508.0506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.150 0.00011.950 11.50012.900 59.300
Place: 106 53T 88T 113* 15T 71T 108 

108 

Matthew Wittwer112
San Mateo

4.400 0.000 4.4003.5000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 0.000 8.4008.7500.0007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 0.000 13.15012.250 12.8000.000 50.200
Place: 88 117* 79T 45* 114* 21T 109 

109 

James Gamarra254
Apollo

4.400 3.700 0.0004.4003.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.650 0.0006.9007.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.300 13.55011.300 0.00012.350 48.500
Place: 109* 85T 104 28T 53T 109* 110 

110 
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Evan Blumel162
Gym World

3.000 3.800 0.0003.3004.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.250 0.0008.4009.1000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.600 12.10011.700 0.00011.050 48.450
Place: 109* 6 97 92T 104T 109* 111 

111 

Dustin Higdon145
Zero Gravity-C.P.

0.000 4.700 4.0003.9004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.050 7.8508.1507.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.850 0.00012.050 11.85011.750 47.500
Place: 109* 69T 85T 113* 78T 60T 112 

112 

Luke25 Sturm203
Orlando Metro

0.000 3.700 0.0000.0004.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.500 0.0000.0008.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.550 0.0000.000 0.00012.200 25.750
Place: 109* 7T 114* 113* 59T 109* 113 

113 

Dennis3 Minton165
International GA

0.000 0.000 0.0006.2000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0009.0500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00015.250 0.0000.000 15.250
Place: 109* 117* 1 113* 114* 109* 114 

114 

Simon4 Pynes152
Nebraska

4.700 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 13.7000.000 0.0000.000 13.700
Place: 109* 117* 114* 22T 114* 109* 115 

115 

Andre2 Hufnagel126
MAC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.550 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.550
Place: 109* 7T 114* 113* 114* 109* 116 

116 

Quinlan2 Donovan-Schager101
Arizona Olympian

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.500
Place: 109* 10T 114* 113* 114* 109* 117T

117T

Alex2 Wertz183
Hanover

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.500
Place: 109* 10T 114* 113* 114* 109* 117T

117T

Douglas4 Mienke130
MISMO

4.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 13.1500.000 0.0000.000 13.150
Place: 109* 117* 114* 45* 114* 109* 119 

119 

Jordan5 Poganski147
Classic

0.000 4.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.250 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.850 12.850
Place: 109* 117* 114* 113* 19T 109* 120 

120 
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Brady2 Potratz153
Nebraska

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.750 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.750
Place: 109* 97T 114* 113* 114* 109* 121 

121 
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